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2025 

Tuesday, September 02 Opening of schools 

Tuesday, September 16 Strong Start Opens 

Monday, September 29 NI Day  

Tuesday, September 30 National Day for Truth 
and Reconciliation 

Oct
2025

Monday, October 13 Thanksgiving Day 

Thursday, October 23 Administrative Day 

Friday, October 24 NI Day 

Nov
2025

Tuesday, November 11 Remembrance Day 

Friday, November 21 NI Day 

Dec
2025 

Monday, Dec 22, 2025- 
Friday, Jan 02, 2026 

Winter Break  

2026 

Jan
2026

Monday, January 5 School reopens 

Friday, January 30 Administrative Day 

Feb 
2026

Monday, February 16 Family Day 

Tuesday, February 17 NI Day  

Mar 
2026

March 16- 27 Spring Break  
 

Apr 
2026

Friday, April 03 Good Friday  

Monday, April 06 Easter Monday  

Monday, April 27 NI Day 

May 
2026

Friday, May 15 NI Day 

Monday, May 18 Victoria Day  

Friday, June 19 Last Day of Strong Start 

Monday June 22 to Aug 
31, 2026 

Summer break  


